BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D1.POC.023 ROUTE: Various

WBS NO.: GMR06.XD06.001 PROJECT: Storm Debris Cut and Shove Crew

COUNTY: Robeson DATE: August 6, 2025

				Elevated Land Management & Excavation		Rufus Young Construction		Fam-Lock Trucking	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	On-Site Standby	60	HR	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$196.20	\$11,772.00
20	Cut and Shove Crew	250	HR	\$348.00	\$87,000.00	\$400.00	\$100,000.00	\$525.00	\$131,250.00
		TOTALS			\$99,000.00		\$112,000.00		\$143,022.00

				TFR Enterprises		Tracco		Yellow Creek Contracting	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	On-Site Standby	60	HR	\$565.00	\$33,900.00	\$1,600.00	\$96,000.00	\$700.00	\$42,000.00
20	Cut and Shove Crew	250	HR	\$565.00	\$141,250.00	\$395.00	\$98,750.00	\$800.00	\$200,000.00
		TOTALS			\$175,150.00		\$194,750.00		\$242,000.00

*Corrected after Review

DocuSigned by:

New Butter

B42B449E08FF469...

D6D1.POC.023 - Bid Tab.xlsx